
500 Garrison Road
Georgetown, SC  29440
info@agruamerica.com
Revision Date: May 2, 2024 

AGRU America, Inc.
843-546-0600
agruamerica.com

AGRULINE  
Pipes  
Representatives

SALES REPRESENTATIVE 

Nick Bezdek 
843-359-9064 
wbezdek@agruamerica.com

TECHNICAL SALES REPRESENTATIVE 

Brad Pounders 
951-623-3550 
bpounders@agruamerica.com

SALES REPRESENTATIVE 

Edgardo Cornejo 
843-325-7138 
ecornejo@agruamerica.com

VP OF SALES 

Natasha Arguijo 
843-461-5535 
narguijo@agruamerica.com

TECHNICAL PRODUCT MANAGER 

Matthew Danysh 
713-775-3359 
mdanysh@agruamerica.com

PRODUCTION COORDINATOR 

Tina Geary 
843-277-4661 
tgeary@agruamerica.com

SUPPORT

REGION 2 - AL, DC, DE, FL, GA, IL, IN, KY, LA, MA, MD, ME, MI, MS, NB, NC, NH, NJ, NL, NU, NY, OH, ON, PA, QC, SC, TN, VA, VT, WI, WV

REGION 3 - MEXICO AND SOUTH AMERICA

REGION 1 - AB, AK, AR, AZ, BC, CA, CO, HI, IA, ID, KS, MB, MN, MR, MO, ND, NE, NM, NT, NV, OK, OR, SD, SK, TX, UT, WA, WY, YT


